10/8/2024

10/8/2024
10/8/2024

10/8/2024

10/8/2024
10/8/2024

10/8/2024

10/8/2024

10/8/2024

10/8/2024

10/8/2024

10/8/2024

10/8/2024

10/8/2024

10/8/2024

UHS / Hargrave

WES / Menoni & Schiff
CFES / Morgan

UHS / Pascucci

UHS / Pascucci

UHS / Pascucci
UHS / Pascucci

BHES / Larmony

UHS / Daly

UHS / Daly

UHS / Daly

UHS / Daly

UHS / Pascucci

FES / Reid-Anglin

UHS / Pascucci

11/21/24

5/21/25

6/9/25
10/22,11/19,12/10,1/3/25
2/6,3/6,3/27,4/25,5/15

12/13/24 & 2/11/25

10/18/24 & 3/25/25
12/5/24 & 3/12/25

5/5/25

12/5,12/12,12/17,1/9,
1/16,1/23

12/5,12/12,12/17

1/9/25,1/16,1/23/25

2/12/25,2/20,2/26

4/8/25

10/15/24

10/25,11/15,11/22,12/6
12/20,1/17/25,1/31,2/21
3/7,3/21,4/4,4/11,4/25
5/9/25

Union County Court House

UHS Football Field
Union Elks Club

Shop-Rite

Target / Best buy/ Whole
Foods / Home Depot

Clark Commons & Applebees
Jersey Gardens

Mayo Performing Arts

Jefferson

Hannah

Livingston

Kawameeh & Burnet

Buffalo Wild Wings /Watchung

Square mall

Melick's Twon Farms

Kean University

Elizabeth

Union

Union

Union

Vauxhall

Clark
Elizabeth

Morristown

Union

Union

Union

Union

Watchung

Oldwick

Union

To tour the courthouse
speak w/judges & tour/
the county jail with the
criminal justice students

Track & Field Day
Annual 4th grade picnic

WBL

CBI

CBI
CBI

To learn literacy and
story telling
Tomorrow's
Teacher's Course
Observations
Tomorrow's
Teacher's Course
Observations
Tomorrow's
Teacher's Course
Observations
Tomorrow's
Teacher's Course
Observations

CBI

To create hands on
learning based on Fall
thermatic units

WBL

MONTHLY TOTAL:

YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:

14

50

562

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$230.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$591.43

$0.00

$821.43

$4,472.86

$275.00

$220.00
$220.00

$1,980.00

$660.00

$660.00
$990.00

$247.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$495.00

$577.50

$0.00

$6,324.50

$50,651.50

$275.00

$220.00
$220.00

$1,980.00

$660.00

$660.00
$990.00

$447.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$495.00

$1,168.93

$0.00

$7,116.43

$54,315.36

Students cost is $15.00

Rain Date 5/22/25

Students provide own
transportation

Students provide own
transportation

Students provide own
transportation

Students provide own
transportation

Full-Timers will drive



